Programmanr. 64
30-12-2017 - 9:41

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Heren, 50m schoolslag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Senioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 11

Jiry Maassen

Jorg van Beek
Jeroen van Erve
Lars van Antwerpen
Eric Scheijen
Vincent Oosterhoff
Tom Derks

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Serie 2 van 11

1 Rik Rozendaal
Kevin Hobbel
Thijs Meerveld
Marco van der Aalst
Jeroen Custers
Robin Meima
Rik Schipper
Tjeu Gehlen

oO~NO O WDN

Serie 3van 11

1 Laurens Hameleers
Guy Huijnen

Raoni Schrijvers
Joel Hamakers
Tom van Gils

Daan Zenden

Luc de Haas

o~NO O WN

Serie 4van 11

1 Roger Pouls
Kenny Sieben
Roel Wijnands
Erik Bult

Jack Meerten
Luke van Hamond
Marek Spit

Robin Hermans

O~NO O WN

Serie 5van 11

1 Yannic van de Kuit
Sven Bams

Lars Hobus

Roel van der Kleij
Robin Cuijpers
Ruben Schellekens
Wouter Sijmons
Patrick Janssen

O~NO O~ WDN

Serie 6 van 11

1 Kevin Kuypers
Klaas van Beek
Thomas van Ekert
Koen Wijnands
Storm Heezen
Joppe van Beek
Dario van Hulst
Jeffrey Dekker

o~NO O BbhwWN

Sven van Antwerpen

Jelte van de Boogaard

vereniging

Z.V. Tiamat
ReSet (SG)
Z.V. Tiamat
TRB/RES
Z.V. Tiamat
Hellas-Glana
Sg ZOC
ReSet (SG)

MSZV Tiburon
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
De Vrije Slag

Z.V. Tiamat

De Golfbreker

Octopus

De Vrije Slag
sgpatrick-deroersoppers

Zv Kimbria

Zwemclub Eijsden
Tempo Valkenswaard
ZPC De Rog Weert

Sg ZzOC
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Z.\V. Tiamat

Tempo Valkenswaard

sgpatrick-deroersoppers
MSZV Tiburon
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
DAW
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Dommelbaarzen

Tempo Valkenswaard
TRB/RES

Zwemsport Parkstad

Zwemclub Eijsden

RZL

SWNZ (Sg)

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
TRB/RES

Z&PV Nuenen

HzZPC

PSV 1

VzZVv

E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
ZV De Aalscholver
DAW

Zwemsport Parkstad
Aquarius

inschrijftijd

43.64
42.04
40.63
40.01
40.19
41.06
42.15
45.51

38.97
38.44
37.75
37.08
37.40
37.76
38.97
39.61

36.81
36.30
36.08
35.75
35.95
36.23
36.65
36.84

35.57
35.15
34.82
34.76
34.80
34.99
35.46
35.75

34.70
34.44
34.38
34.26
34.37
34.42
34.56
34.72

34.07
34.03
33.85
33.54
33.75
33.99
34.06
34.25

199803419
199800889
199902335
199005917
199604393
199405753
199901749
198804753

199503619
199704915
199702249
199302217
199106319
199901143
199901121
199900535

199905087
199705073
199302669
199505077
199501799
199900667
199801241
199102731

198702653
199503663
199901877
199902153
199704377
199600945
199901977
199400987

199504825
199405853
199804935
199001571

GZVN/10559/99

199702747
199302695
199302009

199007643
198805941
199901917
199800247
199803461
199900627
199903169
199604157
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Speedo
International

Friendship MZ&PC

Swimmeet .
Maastricht
Programmanr. 64, Heren, 50m schoolslag, Voorronde

Serie 7van 11

1 Patrick Creemers Rz 33.41 199000579
2 Joey Bartelds SBC2000 33.25 199805033
3 Luuk Meerten sgpatrick-deroersoppers 32.97 199903427
4 Mike Schel ESCA Zwemmen 32.50 199403279
5 Daan Jente Zwemsport Parkstad 32.53 199900277
6 Frank Dekker DAW 33.14 199801155
7 Lars Hurks TRB/RES 33.35 199901667
8 Jules Sinsel Zwemclub Eijsden 33.52 199800389
Serie 8 van 11
1 Lars van der Haijden Zwemsport Parkstad 32.35 199900225
2 Bas van Haperen Z & Pc Dio 32.32 199805507
3 Bart Cooymans Z&PV Nuenen 32.16 199705553
4 Guus van Stiphout Argo 31.71 199501081
5 Richard Ricksen Zwemsport Parkstad 32.06 197000841
6 Simon Cornelissen Zwemclub Eijsden 32.32 199704039
7 Ebel van Geemen WS Twente 32.33 199901095
8 Joep Suskens sgpatrick-deroersoppers 32.45 199400627
Serie 9van 11
1 Nol van Thull d'ELFT 31.44 198001513
2 Kevin Meuwissen Hellas-Glana 30.82 199502485
3 Bjorn Piket HzPC 30.54 199602133
4 Cas Louwarts Zwemsport Parkstad 29.10 199901249
5 Casper Muselaers Octopus 29.79 199600399
6 Lars Bottelier VZVv 30.66 199702681
7 Jan Van Aken Hydrofiel 30.99 199504369
8 Jarco van Ommen Octopus 31.66 199802153
Serie 10 van 11
1 Martino Valentijn Z & Pc Dio 31.16 199403913
2 Mart Theunissen Zwemclub Eijsden 30.69 199500483
3 Lars van der Velden DAW 30.36 199800175
4 Sem Hermans Zwemclub Eijsden 28.99 199601259
5 Erik Pape Octopus 29.69 199601669
6 Stefan Teley RZL 30.61 199107153
7 Kelt Garritsen ZPV Piranha 30.95 199801703
8 Philip Bams Zwemclub Eijsden 31.52 199600195
Serie 11 van 11
1 Rick van Hamond Dommelbaarzen 31.03 199205873
2 Felix Geenen DAW 30.68 199501085
3 Tim Sonnemans RZL 30.32 199403017
4 Jeffrey Schijns Eurode Kerkrade 28.90 199401797
5 Ruud van Heerbeek Z&PV Nuenen 29.26 199301769
6 Emile Manni Octopus 30.57 199001901
7 Jorrick Druyven DAW 30.89 199400507
8 Tim Greven Zv Kimbria 31.48 199202373
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